IEX-402 Series
Industrial managed VDSL2/SHDSL Ethernet extenders
Features and Benefits
• Automatic CO/CPE negotiation reduces configuration time
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT) support and interoperable with Turbo Ring
and Turbo Chain
• LED indicators to simplify troubleshooting

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
ITU G.993.2 for very
high speed digital
subscriber line
transceivers
ITU-T G.991.2 for
single-pair high-speed
digital subscriber line
(G.SHDSL) transceivers
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
RJ45 Connector
Combo Port, RJ-11
(RJ45 connector) or
detachable 2-contact
terminal
Operating Temp.
IEX-402-VDSL2 ✓ – 1 1 -10 to 60°C
IEX-402-VDSL2-T ✓ – 1 1 -40 to 75°C
IEX-402-SHDSL – ✓ 1 1 -10 to 60°C
IEX-402-SHDSL-T – ✓ 1 1 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Software
MXview Industrial network management software designed for converged automation networks
Storage Kits